Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4
2/13/2026 - 17:33

Men, 50m Butterfly

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 14

2
3
4
5
6
7

Mar Oskar Thorsteinsson
Thorarinn Hoskuldsson
Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason

Ivar Andri Hauksson

Smari Steinn Adalbjornsson
Olafur Steinar Steinarsson

Heat 2 of 14

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Eldar Sverrisson

Josef Ari Kristinsson

Noi Nikolai Davidsson

Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason
Stefan Fanneyjarson

Eryk Krajewski

Thorbjorn Logi Joelsson

Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson

Heat 3 of 14

1

O ~NO O h WN

Magnus Vidir Jonsson

Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter
Mangirdas Moliusis

Julian Thor Maniak

Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech
Jonas Jokull Thordarson
Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson
Matthias Thor Curtis

Heat 4 of 14

0O NO UL~ WDNPE

Hrafnkell Hersir Petursson

Ingvar Thor Elmuson

Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson
Ragnar Kittichai Savarsson
Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson
Anton Mani Arkadiusson
Magnus Oli Eiriksson

Arni Theodor Sigurdsson

Heat 5 of 14

1

ONOOTBWN

Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson
Ymir Snar Hlynsson

Birkir Ari Tumason

Tomas Ingi Thordarsson
Mikael Daniel Damrath
Thor Bjarnar Kristjansson
Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson
Isak Kari Birkisson

YB

07
13
11
15
15
15

13
14
13
14
13
15
15
13

08
13
12
15
12
13
12
14

14
15
15
15
13
14
12
10

14
02
11
11
13
15
13
15

SH

Breidablik

Stjarnan

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir
Breidablik

Umf Afturelding
Breidablik
Breidablik
Sundfelagid Odinn
Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Odinn

SH

Sundfelagid Agir

Umf Afturelding

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Umf Afturelding

Breidablik

Breidablik

Armann

Breidablik
Sundfelagid Odinn
Sundfelagid Odinn
Sundfelagid Odinn
Armann

Armann

Armann

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Osp

Armann

Armann

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

555555

25355555

555555545

=

1:07.44
1:01.70

59.66
1:00.02
1:02.17
1:09.77

58.57
55.74
53.78
52.77
52.82
54.83
56.92
59.28
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 14

1

O ~NO O WN

Arni Gudmundur Tumason
Franciszek Adam Czachorowski
Breki Thor Hauksson

Ulfur Rafn Leifsson

Piotr Gruszka

Ymir Atli Kristinsson

Robert Ingi Arnarsson

Runar Siththichai Savarsson

Heat 7 of 14

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Pall Ragnar Smith
Robert Leo Eiriksson
Bjorn Gunnar Axelson
Tristan Orri Borghildarson
Hrafn Ingi Solvason
Mikael Arnason

Dagur Noi Helgason
Halldor Petur Helgason

Heat 8 of 14

=

O ~NO O WN

Larus Hogni Gunnarsson
Stefan Hagalin Arnason

Freyr Sturluson Schacht
Benjamin Thor Jonsson
Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson
Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro
Svanberg Leo Joelsson
Thorbergur Eriksson

Heat 9 of 14

O ~NO OB WNPE

Eymar Agust Eymarsson
Einar Steinn Einarsson
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord

Cecil Bjartur Cameron
Alexander Reid McCormick

Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson

Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson
Bragi Valur Gestsson

Heat 10 of 14

OO O h~WDNE

Andri Olafsson

Boban Malivuk

Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson
Benedikt Bjarni Melsted
Valentin Kristmundsson Genov
Halldor Ingi Hafthorsson

Magni Rafn Ragnarsson

Ivan Eli Olafsson

13

12
12
15
13
13
13

12
13
15
10
14
14
13
12

12
10
09
12
14
09
12
12

10
12
11
12
10
13
12
08

09
07
10
08
10
08
10
10

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir

Breidablik

Stjarnan

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

Stjarnan

Sundfelagid Agir

Breidablik

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

UMF Selfoss

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
KR

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Sundfelag Akraness
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Breidablik

Umf Afturelding

KR

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn
KR

Armann

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn
Sundfelagid Odinn

50.61
50.11
48.80
48.02
48.25
50.04
50.21
50.65

47.66
45.66
44.32
43.39
4341
44.42
46.99
47.82

42.37
40.76
38.79
38.35
38.58
39.29
41.48
43.35

37.34
35.86
35.31
34.47
35.23
35.39
36.26
38.28

33.98
32.81
32.28
31.59
31.60
32.37
33.93
34.36
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 11 of 14

1

O ~NO O WN

Thordur Karl Steinarsson
Haraldur Marino Kjartansson
Andri Mar Kristjansson

Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson
Johannes Gabriel Fridjonsson
Benjamin Petursson

Huginn Levi Petursson

Thor Eli Gunnarsson

Heat 12 of 14

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Styrmir Snar Arnason
Arni Thor Palmason
Oliver Kaldal

Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson
Karl Bjornsson

Asberg Halldor Hansson
Viljar Fannarsson

Vanja Djurovic

Heat 13 of 14

=

O ~NO O WN

Jon Ingi Einarsson
Arnor Egill Einarsson
Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason
Rynhardt Steyn

Robert Isak Jonsson
Dadi Thor Fridriksson
Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Adam Leo Tomasson

Heat 14 of 14

O ~NO OB WNPE

Jon Haukur Thorsson

Bjorn Yngvi Gudmundsson
Holmar Gretarsson

Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson
Ymir Chatenay Solvason
Snavar Orn Kristmannsson
Kajus Jatautas

Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson
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KR

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Agir
Armann

Umf Afturelding
Breidablik

SH

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Agir

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Agir

Armann

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SH

KR

SH

SH

SH

SH

Breidablik

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

31.39
31.04
30.64
30.38
30.54
30.74
31.32
31.53

29.67
28.53
27.44
25.63
26.68
27.73
28.77
30.14

29.38
28.15
26.92
2531
26.56
27.67
28.76
29.94

29.38
28.02
26.69
23.99
26.13
27.52
28.65
29.78
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