

Gullmót KR  
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4  
2/13/2026 - 17:33

Men, 50m Butterfly

11 years and older  
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 14

2	Mar Oskar Thorsteinsson	07	SH	NT
3	Thorarinn Hoskuldsson	13	Breidablik	NT
4	Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason	11	Stjarnan	NT
5	Ivar Andri Hauksson	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	NT
6	Smari Steinn Adalbjornsson	15	Armann	NT
7	Olafur Steinar Steinarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT

Heat 2 of 14

1	Eldar Sverrisson	13	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
2	Josef Ari Kristinsson	14	Breidablik	NT
3	Noi Nikolai Davidsson	13	Umf Afturelding	NT
4	Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason	14	Breidablik	NT
5	Stefan Fannejarson	13	Breidablik	NT
6	Eryk Krajewski	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT
7	Thorbjorn Logi Joelsson	15	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
8	Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT

Heat 3 of 14

1	Magnus Vidir Jonsson	08	SH	NT
2	Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter	13	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
3	Mangirdas Moliusis	12	Umf Afturelding	NT
4	Julian Thor Maniak	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	NT
5	Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech	12	Umf Afturelding	NT
6	Jonas Jokull Thordarson	13	Breidablik	NT
7	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Breidablik	NT
8	Matthias Thor Curtis	14	Armann	NT

Heat 4 of 14

1	Hrafnkell Hersir Petursson	14	Breidablik	NT
2	Ingvar Thor Elmuson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:07.44
3	Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:01.70
4	Ragnar Kittichai Savarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	59.66
5	Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson	13	Armann	1:00.02
6	Anton Mani Arkadiusson	14	Armann	1:02.17
7	Magnus Oli Eiriksson	12	Armann	1:09.77
8	Arni Theodor Sigurdsson	10	Armann	NT

Heat 5 of 14

1	Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	58.57
2	Ymir Snar Hlynsson	02	Osp	55.74
3	Birkir Ari Tumason	11	Armann	53.78
4	Tomas Ingi Thordarsson	11	Armann	52.77
5	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Armann	52.82
6	Thor Bjarnar Kristjansson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	54.83
7	Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson	13	Armann	56.92
8	Isak Kari Birkisson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	59.28

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 14

1	Arni Gudmundur Tumason	13	Armann	50.61
2	Franciszek Adam Czachorowski	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	50.11
3	Breki Thor Hauksson	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	48.80
4	Ulfur Rafn Leifsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	48.02
5	Piotr Gruszka	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	48.25
6	Ymir Atli Kristinsson	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	50.04
7	Robert Ingi Arnarsson	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	50.21
8	Runar Siththichai Savarsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	50.65

Heat 7 of 14

1	Pall Ragnar Smith	12	Sundfelagid Agir	47.66
2	Robert Leo Eiriksson	13	Breidablik	45.66
3	Bjorn Gunnar Axelsson	15	Stjarnan	44.32
4	Tristan Orri Borghildarson	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	43.39
5	Hrafn Ingi Solvason	14	Breidablik	43.41
6	Mikael Arnason	14	Stjarnan	44.42
7	Dagur Noi Helgason	13	Sundfelagid Agir	46.99
8	Halldor Petur Helgason	12	Breidablik	47.82

Heat 8 of 14

1	Larus Hogni Gunnarsson	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	42.37
2	Stefan Hagalin Arnason	10	Armann	40.76
3	Freyr Sturluson Schacht	09	UMF Selfoss	38.79
4	Benjamin Thor Jonsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	38.35
5	Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	38.58
6	Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro	09	KR	39.29
7	Svanberg Leo Joelsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	41.48
8	Thorbergur Eriksson	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	43.35

Heat 9 of 14

1	Eymar Agust Eymarsson	10	Sundfelag Akraness	37.34
2	Einar Steinn Einarsson	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	35.86
3	Bjorn Elvar Austfjord	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.31
4	Cecil Bjartur Cameron	12	Armann	34.47
5	Alexander Reid McCormick	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.23
6	Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson	13	Breidablik	35.39
7	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	36.26
8	Bragi Valur Gestsson	08	KR	38.28

Heat 10 of 14

1	Andri Olafsson	09	SH	33.98
2	Boban Malivuk	07	SH	32.81
3	Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	32.28
4	Benedikt Bjarni Melsted	08	KR	31.59
5	Valentin Kristmundsson Genov	10	Armann	31.60
6	Halldor Ingi Hafthorsson	08	SH	32.37
7	Magni Rafn Ragnarsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	33.93
8	Ivan Eli Olafsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	34.36

Gullmót KR  
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

---

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 11 of 14

1	Thordur Karl Steinarsson	09	KR	31.39
2	Haraldur Marino Kjartansson	09	SH	31.04
3	Andri Mar Kristjansson	06	SH	30.64
4	Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson	08	Sundfelagid Agir	30.38
5	Johannes Gabriel Fridjonsson	11	Armann	30.54
6	Benjamin Petursson	12	Umf Afturelding	30.74
7	Huginn Levi Petursson	09	Breidablik	31.32
8	Thor Eli Gunnarsson	11	SH	31.53

Heat 12 of 14

1	Styrmir Snar Arnason	10	SH	29.67
2	Arni Thor Palmason	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	28.53
3	Oliver Kaldal	07	Sundfelagid Agir	27.44
4	Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson	05	SH	25.63
5	Karl Bjornsson	08	SH	26.68
6	Asberg Halldor Hansson	07	Sundfelagid Agir	27.73
7	Viljar Fannarsson	10	Armann	28.77
8	Vanja Djurovic	09	SH	30.14

Heat 13 of 14

1	Jon Ingi Einarsson	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	29.38
2	Arnor Egill Einarsson	07	SH	28.15
3	Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason	06	SH	26.92
4	Rynhardt Steyn	05	SH	25.31
5	Robert Isak Jonsson	01	SH	26.56
6	Dadi Thor Fridriksson	07	SH	27.67
7	Gisli Kristjan Traustason	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	28.76
8	Adam Leo Tomasson	07	SH	29.94

Heat 14 of 14

1	Jon Haukur Thorsson	08	KR	29.38
2	Bjorn Yngvi Gudmundsson	07	SH	28.02
3	Holmar Gretarsson	08	SH	26.69
4	Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson	06	SH	23.99
5	Ymir Chatenay Solvason	06	SH	26.13
6	Snavar Orn Kristmannsson	06	Breidablik	27.52
7	Kajus Jatautas	10	SH	28.65
8	Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	29.78